L1600056057

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
,		
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	#)
, ,	•	•
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ess Entity Nam	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	
•	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	Communica	<u> </u>
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600282763966

03/02/16--01006--026 **125.00

16 HAR 21 PH 3: 23
SECTE TARY OF STATE TALL ANASSEE FLORIDI

N. Guilligan MAR. 2 2 2016

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC	RAM Holdings,LLC	
SODUL	Name of Limited Liability	Company
The encl	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted fo	r filing.
Please re	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the fol	lowing:
	Adam J.Silvia	
	Name of Pe	erson
	Firm/Comp	pany
	4112 Shetland Pony Lane	
	Address	3
	Jacksonville,Fl. 32223	
	City/State and Z Adam.Silvia@airgas.com	Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notification)
For furthe	ther information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Adam J. Silvia 518	257-2179
	Name of Person Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	sed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00	Certificate of Status Certified	Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Filing Section Non- Division of Corporations D P.O. Box 6327 C Tallahassee, FL 32314 26	reet Address ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations lifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle allahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 10, 2016

ADAM J. SILIVA 4112 SHETLAND PONY LANE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32223

SUBJECT: RAM HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: W16000018113

We have received your document for RAM HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 116A00004988



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

RAM Holdings, El	LC RAM nd with the words "Limite	PARTNER	s Holding	s, LLC.	
(Must et	nd with the words "Limite	d Liability Company, '	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal of	office of the Limited L	iability Company is:		
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	<u>lress</u> :	
4112 Shetland Por	ny Ln.	Same			
Jacksonville,Fl 32	223		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
The name and the Florida stre	an active Florida registration	-		Aos #	
The name and the Florida stre	eet address of the registere Adam J Silvia 4112 Shetland Pony	d agent are: Name Ln.		16 HAR 21 PM SEORLIARY DE TALLAHASSEE!	- 44 0 mg
The name and the Florida stre	eet address of the registere Adam J Silvia 4112 Shetland Pony	d agent are:	ceptable)	R R	- 407
The name and the Florida stre	eet address of the registere Adam J Silvia 4112 Shetland Pony	d agent are: Name Ln.	ceptable)	# 7	The second secon
The name and the Florida stre	Adam J Silvia 4112 Shetland Pony Florida street address	d agent are: Name Ln. ss (P.O. Box NOT acc	•	R R	And the second s

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)



		 _	
A	RT	r	13/

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Adam J Silvia 4112 Shetland Pony Ln. Jacksonville,Fl 32223
	16 HAR SECTION
	20 PH 3: 2:
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spethe date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me the document's effective date on the Department of	of filing: March 1,2016 (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as if State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	mber of an authorized representative of a member.
This document is execute I am aware that any false	ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Addit 3 Gilvia	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)